ét kratki

Base per cartuccia MB,
NB, VN e LUCY

SKU: PODSTAWA/MB/LUCY EAN: 5901350024454

43,22 €

Dati tecnici
Informazioni aggiuntive

EAN 5901350024454

Data di Pubblicazione: 20-05-2024

Parametri fisici

Larghezza (cm)
Altezza (cm)
Profondita (cm)

Peso (kg)
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8.9

20
8.9



17,5,

168
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